
品　　　目 東京 三重 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,560 1,511,265　
さば 1,240 1,099,525　
いわし 449 312,012　
こいわし 90 83,376　
さより 312 556,587　
このしろ 378 125,248　
さわら 380 768,841　
ヤズ 246 141,815　
はまち 2,010 2,542,467　
ぶり 347 958,539 187 207,387　
まなかつお 58 190,986　
かつお 607 572,316　
かじき 184 585,181　
まぐろ 252 927,484　
いさき 188 213,056　
たちうお 674 1,339,831　
ぼら 444 108,383　
たい 7,316 7,614,796　
ちだい 505 176,362　
ちぬ 3,071 1,299,401　
れんこ 175 93,699　
めんたい 937 1,052,335　
すずき 1,033 677,175　
ぐち 67 222,322　
はぎ 1,154 1,155,591　
かれい 5,364 5,310,371　
ひらめ 1,544 3,387,533　
めばる 2,560 4,035,287　
ほご 947 1,025,064　
あいなめ 50 87,405　
おこぜ 253 557,267　
こち 1,782 1,081,814　
たなご 108 61,443　
べら 2 1,987　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 52 35,227　
あなご 303 450,634　
えい 443 65,432　
さけ 1,200 3,408,556　
ふぐ 950 866,293　
いか 1,641 2,689,922　
たこ 1,372 2,596,947　
かに 79 231,676　
うに 2 77,760　
なまこ 474 569,833　
えび 323 632,356　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 110 130,680　
はまぐり 30 42,120 95 161,838　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 291 360,642　
あわび 9 71,615　
とり貝 66 80,061　
みる貝 46 53,544 84 248,130　
その他貝類 2,405 2,554,830　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 31 214,962　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 502 550,597 198 139,320　
かき 751 1,770,976　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

347 958,539 30 42,120計 47,270 56,699,993 282 387,450　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 752 1,602,011 2,312 3,113,276 1,346　
さば 1,240 1,099,525 887　
いわし 449 312,012 695　
こいわし 90 83,376 926　
さより 312 556,587 1,782　
このしろ 378 125,248 331　
さわら 380 768,841 2,021　
ヤズ 246 141,815 577　
はまち 2,385 4,906,381 4,395 7,448,848 1,695　
ぶり 535 1,165,926 2,180　
まなかつお 58 190,986 3,270　
かつお 42 13,560 649 585,876 903　
かじき 184 585,181 3,188　
まぐろ 252 927,484 3,684　
いさき 102 137,081 291 350,137 1,205　
たちうお 674 1,339,831 1,988　
ぼら 10 3,256 454 111,639 246　
たい 5,241 6,932,531 12,558 14,547,327 1,158　
ちだい 505 176,362 349　
ちぬ 11 6,739 3,082 1,306,140 424　
れんこ 175 93,699 536　
めんたい 937 1,052,335 1,123　
すずき 1,033 677,175 655　
ぐち 67 222,322 3,297　
はぎ 3 4,071 1,157 1,159,662 1,002　
かれい 5,364 5,310,371 990　
ひらめ 7 12,463 1,551 3,399,996 2,192　
めばる 8 18,268 2,568 4,053,555 1,578　
ほご 45 55,474 992 1,080,538 1,090　
あいなめ 50 87,405 1,748　
おこぜ 35 60,997 288 618,264 2,148　
こち 1,782 1,081,814 607　
たなご 108 61,443 569　
べら 2 1,987 1,242　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 52 35,227 672　
あなご 24 45,637 327 496,271 1,516　
えい 443 65,432 148　
さけ 133 407,668 1,333 3,816,224 2,862　
ふぐ 950 866,293 912　
いか 14 19,656 1,670 2,731,934 1,636　
たこ 1,372 2,596,947 1,893　
かに 79 231,676 2,918　
うに 2 77,760 48,600　
なまこ 474 569,833 1,203　
えび 323 632,356 1,959　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 110 130,680 1,188　
はまぐり 125 203,958 1,638　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 291 360,642 1,241　
あわび 9 71,615 8,029　
とり貝 66 80,061 1,208　
みる貝 130 301,674 2,324　
その他貝類 2,405 2,554,830 1,062　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 31 214,962 6,925　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 3 1,971 91 116,748 794 808,636 1,018　
かき 751 1,770,976 2,357　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

8,793 14,182,127 24 45,637計 91 116,748　 56,852 72,454,970 1,274
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